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kamus 5 huruf dasar untuk anak | Latihan Mengeja dan menulis untuk anak AUD TK dan SD

nomor 1361 - 1380 | teduh - telor

No

1361

1362

1363

1364

1365

1366

1367

1368

1369

1370

Nama :

Kata

teduh

tegak

tegal

tegap

tegar

tegas

teguh

teguk

tegun

tegur

Mengeja dan menulis

e

No

1371

1372

1373

1374

1375

1376

1377

1378

1379

1380

Kata

tekad

tekan

teken

tekor

tekun

telah

telak

telan

telat

telor

Mengeja dan menulis
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